THE DATASHEET OF
NL453232T-681J
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/3)
 001-01 / 20011220 / e511_nl4532.fm
Inductors NL Series  NL4532 Type
For General Applications

Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Q
min.
Test frequency
L, Q (MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency (MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
1.0 ±5% 50 7.96 100.0 0.50 450 NL453232T-1R0J
1.2 ±5% 50 7.96 80.0 0.55 430 NL453232T-1R2J
1.5 ±5% 50 7.96 70.0 0.60 410 NL453232T-1R5J
1.8 ±5% 50 7.96 60.0 0.65 390 NL453232T-1R8J
2.2 ±5% 50 7.96 55.0 0.70 380 NL453232T-2R2J
2.7 ±5% 50 7.96 50.0 0.75 370 NL453232T-2R7J
3.3 ±5% 50 7.96 45.0 0.80 355 NL453232T-3R3J
3.9 ±5% 50 7.96 40.0 0.90 330 NL453232T-3R9J
4.7 ±5% 50 7.96 35.0 1.00 315 NL453232T-4R7J
5.6 ±5% 50 7.96 33.0 1.10 300 NL453232T-5R6J
6.8 ±5% 50 7.96 27.0 1.20 285 NL453232T-6R8J
8.2 ±5% 50 7.96 25.0 1.40 270 NL453232T-8R2
10.0 ±5% 50 2.52 20.0 1.60 250 NL453232T-100J
12.0 ±5% 50 2.52 18.0 2.00 225 NL453232T-120J
15.0 ±5% 50 2.52 17.0 2.50 200 NL453232T-150J
18.0 ±5% 50 2.52 15.0 2.80 190 NL453232T-180J
22.0 ±5% 50 2.52 13.0 3.20 180 NL453232T-220J
27.0 ±5% 50 2.52 12.0 3.60 170 NL453232T-270J
33.0 ±5% 50 2.52 11.0 4.00 160 NL453232T-330J
39.0 ±5% 50 2.52 10.0 4.50 150 NL453232T-390J
47.0 ±5% 50 2.52 10.0 5.00 140 NL453232T-470J
56.0 ±5% 50 2.52 9.0 5.50 135 NL453232T-560J
68.0 ±5% 50 2.52 9.0 6.00 130 NL453232T-680J
82.0 ±5% 50 2.52 8.0 7.00 120 NL453232T-820J
100.0 ±5% 40 0.796 8.0 8.00 110 NL453232T-101J
120.0 ±5% 40 0.796 6.0 8.00 110 NL453232T-121J
150.0 ±5% 40 0.796 5.0 9.00 105 NL453232T-151J
180.0 ±5% 40 0.796 5.0 9.50 102 NL453232T-181J
220.0 ±5% 40 0.796 4.0 10.00 100 NL453232T-221J
270.0 ±5% 40 0.796 4.0 12.00 92 NL453232T-271J
330.0 ±5% 40 0.796 3.5 14.00 85 NL453232T-331J
390.0 ±5% 40 0.796 3.0 16.00 80 NL453232T-391J
470.0 ±5% 40 0.796 3.0 26.00 62 NL453232T-471J
560.0 ±5% 30 0.796 3.0 30.00 50 NL453232T-561J
680.0 ±5% 30 0.796 3.0 30.00 50 NL453232T-681J
820.0 ±5% 30 0.796 2.5 35.00 30 NL453232T-821J
1000.0 ±5% 30 0.252 2.5 40.00 30 NL453232T-102J
C0.5
Painted for the convenience
of positioning
102J